STUDENT NAME
PARENT/CARER NAME
ADDRESS
TELEPHONE
EMAIL (Please write clearly)
For order confirmation and collection reminders
PARENT/CARER SIGNATURE
PLEASE ORDER ONLINE OR COMPLETE AND RETURN TO SCHOOLWORKS SUPPLIES OR THE COLLEGE BY

 Pay online when ordering (Do not complete & return a paper booklist)
 Visa/Mastercard card details complete below
                   HOW TO ORDER (PLEASE TICK)
Card type (please circle):                 VISA                MASTERCARD
Card Number: ______/______/______/________ Card Expiry: _____/______ CVV:________
Name on card:____________________________________ TOTAL: $__________
Signature:________________________________________
Please note: Schoolworks Supplies may not issue refunds for a change of mind.
Orders are firm sale. Minimum order $20.00.
INSTRUCTIONS - Please tick the items you require under the allocated subject heading.
Code Item Qty Price Tick to order
9 ONLINE RESOURCES (REQUIRED)
9 THE ARTS
2D ART / 3D ART
13 A3 Visual Diary 60 page (one for each art unit studied) 1 $      11.99
2 A3 Brown Paper Kraft Folio Bag  1 $       5.99
100 Black Fine-liner 0.4mm 2 $       5.98
120 Pencil Pack, includes 1 of each (2B, 4B, 6B, HB)  1 $       3.00
DIGITAL SLR PHOTOGRAPHY
13 A3 Visual Diary 60 page 1 $      11.99
2 A3 Brown Paper Kraft Folio Bag  1 $       5.99
100 Black Fine-liner 0.4mm 2 $       5.98
120 Pencil Pack, includes 1 of each (2B, 4B, 6B, HB)  1 $       3.00
DRAMA / MEDIA
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page (one for each art unit studied) 1 $       1.75
ARTS SOFTWARE
77 A4 Display Folder 1 $       2.50
194 USB 16g 1 $       12.00
VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN
10 A3 Sketchbook Spirax #533  1 $       5.99
2 A3 Brown Paper Kraft Folio Bag  1 $       5.99
100 Black Fine-liner 0.4mm 2 $       5.98
120 Pencil Pack, includes 1 of each (2B, 4B, 6B, HB)  1 $       3.00
194 USB 16g 1 $       12.00
9 ENGLISH
33 A4 Binder Book 128 page 2 $       3.98
9 FOOD STUDIES
WIDE WORLD OF FOODS / WHAT’S ON THE MENU
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page (one for each food unit studied) 1 $       1.75
77 A4 Display Folder 1 $       2.50
9 HUMANITIES
HUMANITIES / ENTERPRISING PEOPLE / AUSTRALIAN STUDIES
33 A4 Binder Book 128 page (one for each Humanities unit studied) 1 $       1.99
77 A4 Display Folder (one for each Humanities unit studied) 1 $       2.50
9 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
DESIGNING FOR THE WEB / MASTERING MULTIMEDIA
194 USB 16g 1 $      12.00
9 LOTE
GERMAN (both textbooks are required)
519 Ganz Klasse! 1 workbook NEW                                                                  9780170419543 1 $     49.95
520 Ganz Klasse! 2 workbook NEW (keep to use in Year 10 German also)                               9780170419529 1 $     49.95
77 A4 Display Folder 1 $       2.50
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page 1 $       1.75
(Continues next page)
 Education Perfect Online Subscription (Includes English, Maths, Languages,
Health & PE, Humanities and Digital Technology) 1 $    58.00
INSTRUCTIONS - Please tick the items you require under the allocated subject heading.
Code Item Qty Price Tick to order
9 MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS (STANDARD)
196 Scientific Calculator Abacus SX-11 1 $     41.99
168 Protractor 180 Degrees 100mm 1 $       0.99
77 A4 Display Folder 1 $       2.50
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page 2 $       3.50
055 A4 10mm Maths Grid Book 96 page 1 $       3.00
MATHEMATICS EXTENSION
196 Scientific Calculator Abacus SX-11 1 $     41.99